Year

Total

Department
State Treasurer's Office

2021
2020
2019
2018

Wyoming Department of Enterprise Technology Services

Legislative Service Office
Department of Agriculture

Totals

Total

2021
$9,429.00
$620.00

$9,429.00

$10,049.00
$15,563.00
$7,140.00
$53,789.50
$86,541.50
2020
$14,363.00

$1,200.00

$15,563.00

2019

$7,140.00

$7,140.00

2018

$10,097.50
$43,692.00

$53,789.50

Totals
$23,792.00
$10,717.50
$50,832.00

$1,200.00

$86,541.50



Check Date Agency Name
3/23/2021 State Treasurer's Office
6/18/2021 State Treasurer's Office
7/22/2021 State Treasurer's Office
7/27/2021 Wyoming Department of Enterprise Technology Services

Vendor Name Line Amount

LENOVO INC
LENOVO INC
LENOVO INC
LENOVO INC

$6,225.00

$2,604.00
$600.00 $9,429.00
$620.00 $620.00

$10,049.00



Check Date Agency Name

7/16/2020 Department of Agriculture

8/24/2020 State Treasurer's Office
8/24/2020 State Treasurer's Office
8/24/2020 State Treasurer's Office
8/24/2020 State Treasurer's Office
8/24/2020 State Treasurer's Office
10/29/2020 State Treasurer's Office
10/29/2020 State Treasurer's Office
10/29/2020 State Treasurer's Office
10/29/2020 State Treasurer's Office
10/29/2020 State Treasurer's Office
11/4/2020 State Treasurer's Office
11/4/2020 State Treasurer's Office
11/4/2020 State Treasurer's Office
11/4/2020 State Treasurer's Office
11/4/2020 State Treasurer's Office

Vendor Na State Line Amount

LENOVO IMPA
LENOVO IMNC
LENOVO IMNC
LENOVO IMNC
LENOVO IMNC
LENOVO IPNC
LENOVO IMNC
LENOVO IMNC
LENOVO IMNC
LENOVO IMNC
LENOVO IMNC
LENOVO IMNC
LENOVO IMNC
LENOVO IMNC
LENOVO IMNC
LENOVO IMNC

$1,200.00
$60.00
$2,743.00
$5,600.00
$2,000.00
$3,960.00
-$3,960.00
-$2,000.00
-$2,743.00
-$5,600.00
-$60.00
$2,000.00
$3,960.00
$60.00
$2,743.00
$5,600.00

$15,563.00

$1,200.00

$14,363.00



Check Date Agency Name Vendor Name  Line Amount
10/21/2019 Legislative Service Office  LENOVO INC $7,140.00

$7,140.00



Check Date

Agency Name

1/4/2018 Wyoming Department of Enterprise Technology Services
1/4/2018 Wyoming Department of Enterprise Technology Services
1/4/2018 Wyoming Department of Enterprise Technology Services
1/4/2018 Wyoming Department of Enterprise Technology Services
1/4/2018 Wyoming Department of Enterprise Technology Services
8/6/2018 Legislative Service Office
8/6/2018 Legislative Service Office

8/14/2018 Legislative Service Office

Vendor Name Line Amount

LENOVO INC
LENOVO INC
LENOVO INC
LENOVO INC
LENOVO INC
LENOVO INC
LENOVO INC
LENOVO INC

$2,554.20
$2,126.20
$2,669.40
$2,314.20
$433.50
$5,181.00
$1,023.00
$37,488.00

$53,789.50

$10,097.50

$43,692.00
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