Year	Total				
2021		\$10,049.00			
2020		\$15,563.00			
2019		\$7,140.00			
2018		\$53,789.50			
Total		\$86,541.50			
Department	2021	2020	2019	2018	Totals
State Treasurer's Office	\$9,429.00	\$14,363.00			\$23,792.00
Wyoming Department of Enterprise Technology Services	\$620.00			\$10,097.50	\$10,717.50
Legislative Service Office			\$7,140.00	\$43,692.00	\$50,832.00
Department of Agriculture		\$1,200.00			\$1,200.00
Totals	\$9,429.00	\$15,563.00	\$7,140.00	\$53,789.50	\$86,541.50

Check Date Agency Name		Vendor Name	Line Amount	
3/23/2021 State Treasure	r's Office	LENOVO INC	\$6,225.00	
6/18/2021 State Treasure	r's Office	LENOVO INC	\$2,604.00	
7/22/2021 State Treasure	r's Office	LENOVO INC	\$600.00	\$9,429.00
7/27/2021 Wyoming Dep	artment of Enterprise Technology Services	LENOVO INC	\$620.00	\$620.00

\$10,049.00

Check Date Agency Na	ime	Vendor Na State	Line Amount	
7/16/2020 Departme	nt of Agriculture	LENOVO INPA	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
8/24/2020 State Trea	surer's Office	LENOVO INNC	\$60.00	
8/24/2020 State Trea	surer's Office	LENOVO INNC	\$2,743.00	
8/24/2020 State Trea	surer's Office	LENOVO INNC	\$5,600.00	
8/24/2020 State Trea	surer's Office	LENOVO INNC	\$2,000.00	
8/24/2020 State Trea	surer's Office	LENOVO INNC	\$3,960.00	
10/29/2020 State Trea	surer's Office	LENOVO INNC	-\$3,960.00	
10/29/2020 State Trea	surer's Office	LENOVO INNC	-\$2,000.00	
10/29/2020 State Trea	surer's Office	LENOVO INNC	-\$2,743.00	
10/29/2020 State Trea	surer's Office	LENOVO INNC	-\$5,600.00	
10/29/2020 State Trea	surer's Office	LENOVO INNC	-\$60.00	
11/4/2020 State Trea	surer's Office	LENOVO INNC	\$2,000.00	
11/4/2020 State Trea	surer's Office	LENOVO INNC	\$3,960.00	
11/4/2020 State Trea	surer's Office	LENOVO INNC	\$60.00	
11/4/2020 State Trea	surer's Office	LENOVO INNC	\$2,743.00	
11/4/2020 State Trea	surer's Office	LENOVO INNC	\$5,600.00	\$14,363.00

\$15,563.00

Check Date Agency Name Vendor Name Line Amount 10/21/2019 Legislative Service Office LENOVO INC \$7,140.00

\$7,140.00

Check Date		Agency Name	Vendor Name	Line Amount	
	1/4/2018	Wyoming Department of Enterprise Technology Services	LENOVO INC	\$2,554.20	
	1/4/2018	Wyoming Department of Enterprise Technology Services	LENOVO INC	\$2,126.20	
	1/4/2018	Wyoming Department of Enterprise Technology Services	LENOVO INC	\$2,669.40	
	1/4/2018	Wyoming Department of Enterprise Technology Services	LENOVO INC	\$2,314.20	
	1/4/2018	Wyoming Department of Enterprise Technology Services	LENOVO INC	\$433.50	\$10,097.50
	8/6/2018	Legislative Service Office	LENOVO INC	\$5,181.00	
	8/6/2018	Legislative Service Office	LENOVO INC	\$1,023.00	
	8/14/2018	Legislative Service Office	LENOVO INC	\$37,488.00	\$43,692.00

\$53,789.50